HITEK POWER® MSRF SERIES
MASS SPECTROMETRY POWER SUPPLY MODULES
Page 2
MODULAR DESIGNS, CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
The modular design of AE high voltage products for mass spectrometry enables an array
of performance features and combinations. From simple options, such as cable length and
connector type, to complete custom designs, we deliver solutions that precisely fulfill your specific

are U.S. trademarks of Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ENG-HV-MSRF-230-04 07.16
OUTPUT AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current Ripple (pk to pk) Full Scale Speed
MSRF-252 ±2.5 kV 0.5 mA < 400 mV < 20 msec to 99%
MSRF-502 ±5 kV 0.4 mA < 700 mV   < 20 msec to 99%
MSRF-802 ±8 kV 0.4 mA < 800 mV < 30 msec to 99%
MSRF-103 ±10 kV 0.3 mA < 1 V < 30 msec to 99%